Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nayak Infrastructure Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 11-12-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 22-06-2024; Name of IP: SUDHA SARMA,; Process Number: 1;
Last 5 digitof registration number: 14266

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

848071

NA

Secured financial
creditors

608435965.78

603857505.59

4578460.19

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

152253531.15

152253531.15

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

1660000

1660000

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

38937377

38937377

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

31

156152626.14

31

112538674

43613952.14

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

958287571.069999

9

909247087.74

48192412.33

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-06-27 22:53:09-9d224c42f1302605032821407d1c783b.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-06-27 22:53:09-d3969abca16370678109f32c9459852c.pdf
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