Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nayak Infrastructure Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 11-12-2023; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 22-06-2024; Name of IP: SUDHA SARMA; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 14266

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date		848071						NA
3	Secured financial creditors	2	608435965.78	2	603857505.59	0	4578460.19		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	4	152253531.15	4	152253531.15	0			Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0							NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	8	1660000	8	1660000				Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	38937377	3	38937377				Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	31	156152626.14	31	112538674	0	43613952.14		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								NA
Total		48	958287571.069999 9	48	909247087.74	0	48192412.33		